
Nguyên
Bản

Lành Mạnhスーパーフードのスナック (All Day Superfood Snacks)

クリエイティブエネルギーブースト

1

95,000

1

95,000

1

95,000

Mixed “Cheesy” nuts, nutritional yeast & popped corn

Peanut, matcha & cocoa nib protein bites

Cocoa chia, energy bites

3

140,000根菜チップス
Lotus root, sweet potato & beetroot crisps with salsa & Spirulina guacamole

2

180,000

1

150,000

のりロール
Nori rolls, smoked salmon, avocado with tahini ginger citrus dipping sauce

Nori rolls, avocado, vegetables with tahini ginger citrus dipping sauce

2

120,000ミニ全粒粉バインミ

(Creative Energy Boosts)

(Root Vegetable Crisps)

(Nori Rolls)

(Mini Whole-Wheat Banh Mi)
Wholewheat baguette with mushroom pate, char sui mushrooms & pickled vegetables

ヴィーガン グルテンフリー ベジタリアン ナッツを含む



Tái Tạo

Chữa
Làmh

ビタミン & 栄養ジュースブレンド (Vitamin & Nutrient Juice Blends)

130,000

抗酸化ブレンド (Antioxidant Blends)

BEETROOT, GINGER, GREEN APPLE, FRESH TURMERIC & CARROT

130,000
CUCUMBER, KALE, GREEN APPLE, CELERY, LIME, GINGER & SPIRULINA POWDER

130,000

免疫ブレンド (Immunity Blends)

ORANGE, CARROT, PASSION FRUIT, LEMON & GINGER

130,000
BLUEBERRY, APPLE, LEMON, HONEY & ACAI POWDER



Thức tỉnh

Tinh Túy
130,000

エネルギーブレンド (Energy Blends)

BANANA, MANGO, PINEAPPLE & CHIA SEEDS

130,000
AVOCADO, BLUEBERRY, COCONUT WATER, DATES & LEMON

130,000

水分補給ブレンド (Hydration Blends)

COCONUT WATER, CUCUMBER, LIME & CELERY

130,000
COCONUT WATER, WATERMELON, POMELO & SEA SALT



120,000APPLE CIDER VINEGAR LEMONADE

PEPPERMINT SODA

GINGER ALE

MATCHA SODA

リフレッシュな腸内健康エリクサー (Refreshing Gut Health Elixirs)

120,000

120,000

120,000

180,000

プロテインたっぷりのスムージー (Protein-Packed Smoothies)

1 20

180,000

180,000

180,000

BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, HIMALAYA SALT & ALMOND MILK

MANGO, CASHEW BUTTER, TURMERIC & ALMOND MILK

DARK CHOCOLATE, COCONUT & CHIA SEED

STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, COCONUT & DATES

Kết Nối 

Phục
Hồi



Sức
Sống

130,000

マインドを落ち着かせるドリンク (Mind Calming Drinks)

1

REISHI

130,000REISHI

130,000

130,000

LAVENDER REISHI LATTE

REISHI CHOCOLATE MILK

BEETROOT MOON MILK

CHAMOMILE MOON MILK

VITAL PROTEINS

190,000

コラーゲンペプチドブースター (Collagen Peptides Boosters)
15 VITAL PROTEINS

190,000CHAI

190,000

190,000COLADA

130,000

COLLAGEN ALMOND CAFÉ LATTE

COLLAGEN CHAI LATTE

TURMERIC COLLAGEN JUICE

COLLAGEN COLADA

BOOST ANY BEVERAGE!



Chiêm
Nghiệ

m

Lãng
Mạn

110,000

TIA夏のコーヒースペシャル

COCO AMERICANO

110,000COCO CAFE LATTE

クラシックコーヒー (Classic Coffees)

95,000AMERICANO   |  ESPRESSO   |  CAFÉ LATTE  
CAPPUCCINO   |  MACCHIATO   |  MOCHA   |  DECAF 

110,000

シングルジュース (Single Juices)

ORANGE   |  PINEAPPLE   |  MANGO 
WATERMELON   |  PASSION FRUIT 
COCONUT   |  LIME 

100,000

ロンネフェルトのリーフティー (Loose Leaves Teas By Ronnefeldt)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST  |  DARJEELING  |  EARL GREY  |  FANCY SENCHA GREEN TEA
JASMINE GOLD GREEN TEA  |  VANILLA ROOIBOS  |  MINT  |  FRUITY CAMOMILE

140,000

TIAモクテル – 味はそのままで、アルコールなし (TIA Mocktails)

1

140,000

140,000

140,000

DESIGNATED APPLETINI

ZERO PROOF MARGARITA 

CINDERELLA

CITRUS FIZZ



Bừng Sáng
95,000

ベトナムのサインコーヒー (Vietnamese Signature Coffees)

CÀ PHÊ ĐEN ĐÁ

95,000CÀ PHÊ SỮA ĐÁ

95,000CÀ PHÊ PHIN

95,000CÀ PHÊ SAIGON

95,000BẠC XỈU

110,000

95,000

ミネラルウォーター (Mineral Water)

ALBA STILL 0.45L

220,000EVIAN 0.75L

95,000

スパークリングウォーター (Sparkling Water)

ALBA SPARKLING 0.45L

110,000SAN PELLEGRINO 0.25L

220,000SAN PELLEGRINO 0.75L

110,000

HIMALAYA SALTED ICED COFFEE

COCONUT ICED COFFEE

100,000CÀ PHÊ BƠ



Ấn Tượng

オーガニック＆バイオダイナミックワイン(グラス単位) 150ml

シャンパン（グラス単位）(Champagne By Glass)

(White Wines By Glass)

(Red Wines By Glass)

(Rosé Wines By Glass)

520,000CHAMPAGNE J.M. LABRUYERE, PROLOGUE, GRAND CRU BRUT RESERVE
Chardonnay  - Pinot Noir, France

白ワイン（グラス単位）
320,000

HENRI BOURGEOIS, PETIT BOURGEOIS
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

310,000
BODEGA ARGENTO, ESTATE BOTTLED
Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

赤ワイン（グラス単位）
320,000

JEAN LUC COLOMBO, LES ABEILLES DE COLOMBO
Syrah  - Grenache  - Mourvedre, Cotes du Rhone, France 320,000
ALVARO PALACIOS, LA VENDIMIA
Garnacha  - Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

ロゼワイン（グラス単位）
310,000

LES VALENTINES, LE CAPRICE DE CLÉMENTINE
Cinsault  - Grenache, Côtes de Provence, France

95,000

ビール (Beers)

LOCAL LARUE BEER

100,000TIGER

110,000HEINEKEN

100,000

ソフトドリンク (Soft Drinks)

COKE  |  DIET COKE  |  SPRITE  |  SODA  |  TONIC  |  GINGER ALE



Mạnh Mẽ
Tinh Tế

TIA カクテル
280,000BLOODY MARY

280,000CLASSIC MOJITO

280,000CAIPIRINHA

280,000LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

280,000CLASSIC MARGARITA

280,000DAIQUIRI

280,000PINA COLADA

(TIA Cocktails)



Thăng
Hoa

Chinh Phục
280,000MAI TAI

280,000DRY MARTINI

280,000SINGAPORE SLING

280,000TEQUILA SUNRISE

280,000NEGRONI

280,000MANHATTAN

280,000WHISKEY SOUR

320,000APEROL SPRITZ




